Race 3-MS Team Results-Gamehaven 2018

Place Team /Racer

Prior Lake High School-MS
Jack Tocko

Alex Krawza
Owen Meyer
Gavin Ptak

Jaiden Zollman
Aedan Gallagher
Kirk Carlson

Sara Carlson

Joe Stelzig

Ava Frothinger

lan Coghlan

Griffin Garrity
Collin Terrell
Connor Moore
Parker Baines
Colin Witt

Matthew Gednalski
Jack Olson

Stillwater HS-MS
Marcus Cassell
Lucas Fisher
Charlie Koelzer
Liam Adams
Max King
Morgan Spetz
Lucas Hietpas
Pierce Meyer
Bryce Albrecht
Jack Ralston
Elizabeth Smitten
Landon Smith
Logan Makowski
Will Teegarden
John Kubiak
Alexander Gerald
Molly Goheen
Leo Dybvig
Everett Lauer
Joe DiGiacomo
Zachary Oswald
Will Handley
Charlie Foote

Burnsville High School-MS
Maisy Scheuneman

Aiden Nicholas

Olivia Tilbury

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 1
Division

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

Gender

Place
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Points
1927.00
500.0 *
490.0 *
4810 *
464.0
456.0 *
448.0
420.0
408.0
402.0
402.0
385.0
375.0
370.0
365.0
360.0
348.0
344.0
329.0

1891.00
500.0 *
490.0 *
4810 *
472.0
464.0
456.0
456.0
441.0
434.0
427.0
420.0 *
420.0
396.0
396.0
390.0
385.0
370.0
370.0
356.0
340.0
336.0
317.0
311.0

1750.00
448.0 *
4410 *
4340 *

09/16/2018 12:46:26



Race 3-MS Team Results-Gamehaven 2018

Place Team /Racer

Calvin Kruger
John Goettl

Dylan Peterson
Alanna Moe

Ema Tilbury
Rahma Mohamoud
Michael Goettl

Hutchinson High School-MS
Carter Juhnke

Conner Hogan

Teagan Young

Cody Gunderson

Anna Moore

Samuel Reiter

Shakopee High School-MS
Kyle Zavadsky
Tyler Braun
Alexandra Mason
Carter Breeden
Will Palmieri
Ryan Mennen
Cayden Schaefer
Jack Clausen
Annika Froyum
Teagan Bauschke
Tyler Schnorr
Owen Craig
Carter Smith
Kyran Luikens
Hayden Bock

Duluth East High School-MS
Michon Harju

Roslyn Hartley

Samuel Bailey

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 1
Division

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1

Gender

Place

S 1T n<<<Z

T L TSm0 <L

m T

10
12
12
14
19
23
33

17
19
22
32

13
13
13
14
16
18
18
21
24
29
31
35
37
38

22
24

Points
427.0 *
414.0
414.0
402.0
375.0
356.0
320.0

1680.00
4720 *
448.0 *
385.0 *
375.0 *
360.0
323.0

1658.00
4340 *
408.0 *
408.0 *
408.0 *
402.0
390.0
380.0
380.0
365.0
352.0
332.0
326.0
314.0
308.0
306.0

1160.00
448.0 *
360.0 *
352.0 *

09/16/2018 12:46:26



Race 3-MS Team Results-Gamehaven 2018

Place Team /Racer
1 Rochester Composite-MS

Franziska Rinkleff
Patrick McCauley
Veronika Voss
Noah Billings
Jack McCauley
Elenora Williams
Scotty Wass
Ben Eagle
Brock Grimsley
Landon Srp
Isaac McCullar
Noah Arevalo
Owen Sutton
Tucker Doering
Tucker Loy
Riley Landon
Alex Blanshan
lan Richards
Caleb Fogelson

2 Alexandria Area Youth Cycling-MS

Carter Suchy
Tiahna Goeke
Spenser Chinn
Landon Runge
Max Patrick-Dropik
Karl Franson
Reilly McCormick
Gabe Hoven

3 St. Croix Composite-MS
Gracie Gujer
Blake Wakeling
Jackson Garcia
Shayne Maillette
Ben Voiles
Michael Regnier

4 New Prague Composite-MS

Selah Scherman

Aidan Rosemeier

Sophia Metzdorff

Riley Huseby

Carson Stenger

Zachary Pierce

Tyler Grebner

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 2
Division

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place
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12
23
31
40
42
56
60
61
64
66
70
75
76

10
10
24
40
52
68
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16
26
36

10
18
18
25
49

Points
1934.00
500.0 *
481.0 *
4810 *
4720 *
464.0
434.0
414.0
356.0
326.0
302.0
298.0
280.0
276.0
275.0
272.0
270.0
266.0
261.0
260.0

1818.00
500.0 *
464.0 *
4270 *
4270 *
352.0
302.0
284.0
268.0

1794.00
500.0 *
456.0 *
448.0 ~*
390.0 *
344.0
311.0

1736.00
4810 *
448.0 *
4270 *
380.0 *
380.0
348.0
287.0

09/16/2018 12:46:26



Race 3-MS Team Results-Gamehaven 2018

Place Team /Racer

Mankato Composite-MS
Walter Michels

Brynn Bohlke

Arnold Rupnow
Sophia Urban

Eleanor Coons-Ruskey
Renn Corley

Max Busch

Finnley Brewer

Damon Malterer

Caleb Kalm

Elijah Burg

Sam Pottenger

Champlin Park High School-MS
Koen Prenzlow

Cooper LaMott

Anna Phleger

Cooper Higgins

Cole Krachmer

Tim Benik

Charlie Block

Armstrong Cycle Club-MS
Quinn Reierson

Aryanna Somaiah

Keegan Ghani

Cassidy Skarsten

Charlie Diaz

Dennis Pollard

Kai Haroldson

Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team-MS

Addie Ryan

Kal Larson
Amelia Pederson
Dana Hammer
Enoch Anderson

Winona Composite-MS
Natalie Horeck
Will Hardy
Lucas Wooden
Kyle Coudron
Carver Heiring
Colin White

Austin Area Composite-MS
Julie Nesvold
Ella Schultz
Winston Walkup

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 2
Division

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place
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12
16
17
31
33
42
43
60
64

12
18
23
26
30
37

11
12
14
20
29
51
54

16
16
23
34

15
21
29
34
53

11
18
20

Points
1730.00
4410 *
4410 *
4340 *
4140 *
390.0
385.0
326.0
320.0
298.0
296.0
276.0
272.0

1640.00
490.0 *
4140 *
380.0 *
356.0 *
344.0
329.0
308.0

1606.00
4200 *
4140 *
402.0 *
370.0 *
332.0
285.0
282.0

1577.00
4410 *
390.0 *
390.0 *
356.0 *
317.0

1557.00
464.0 *
396.0 *
365.0 *
3320 *
317.0
283.0

1535.00
4200 *
380.0 *
370.0 *

09/16/2018 12:46:27



Race 3-MS Team Results-Gamehaven 2018

Place Team /Racer

11

12

13

14

15

16

Claire Bliese
Ethan Anderson
Ethan Knox
Rory Pollock
Gage Helgeson
Andrew Thompson
Michael Tschida
Stirling Hart
Nick Campbell
Brayden Bishop
Landon Nemitz
Corbin Madden

Cannon Valley Composite-MS
Emily Broden
Benjamin Pownell
Henry DeBus
Miles Martig

TrekNorth Jr. and Sr. High School-MS
Derek Harrison

Aidan Larson

Vera Ferch

Dakota Urban Pullar

Roseville Area Composite-MS
Sandy Fish

Frank Denton

Max Key

William Thomas

Hudson High School-MS
Maysa Burnam

Blake Palm

Brody Page

Charlie Boomsma
Braiden Penshorn

Brainerd High School-MS
Hayden Hagen

Will Thomes

James Foster

Jackson Beckers

Matt Thomes

Mounds View High School-MS
Paulina McCullough

Jaden Riley

Matthew Axtell

Caiden Bird

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 2
Division

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place
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21
27
54
58
59
62
63
69
72
77
78
85

15
32
50

11
19
25
37

14
51
80

25
38
46
49
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24
57

15
43
59
86

Points
365.0 *
340.0
282.0
278.0
277.0
274.0
273.0
267.0
264.0
259.0
258.0
251.0

1477.00
4720 *
396.0 *
3230 *
286.0 *

1451.00
4200 *
375.0 *
348.0 *
308.0 *

1433.00
490.0 *
402.0 *
285.0 *
256.0 *

1416.00
4720 *
348.0 *
306.0 *
290.0 *
287.0

1405.00
500.0 *
464.0 *
4410 *
352.0
279.0

1219.00
396.0 *
296.0 *
2770 *
250.0 *

09/16/2018 12:46:27



Race 3-MS Team Results-Gamehaven 2018

Place Team /Racer

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Crosby-Ironton High School-MS

Bradley Hachey
Samuel Coughlin
James Lewandowski
Kolbe Severson
Caleb Jacobson

Cloquet-Esko-Carlton Composite-MS

Brennan Tracy
Matthew Williams
Kaylor Adkins
Evan Erspamer
Jayden Johnson
Hunter Williams
Spencer Szymczak

Eastview High School-MS
Elijah Povolny

Ryan Maisuk

Matthew Kirchhoff

Connor Schile

Landen Crisp

Wyatt Bisek

Highland Park - St. Paul-MS
Karl Haaland

Charles Meyer

Jeremiah Vin Zant

Matthew Flatley

Zach Huntley

Apple Valley HS-MS
Maggie Glad
Nathan Lenzen
Mason Johnson

Bloomington Composite-MS
Gavin Mayhew

Ethan Ishaug

Carter Voelkel

Tysen Velner

Charlie DeToffol

Gage Stanton

lan Rash

Jason Harms

Max Hartmann

Osseo Composite-MS
Ben Hesli

Brady Murdoff

Clinton Kish-Bailey

Division 2
Division

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place
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13
13
17
19
28

20
21
22
28
33
48

30
45
46
55
81

32
45
47
47

15
35
48

22
35
44
52
58
63
65
67
79

17
41
65

Points
1201.00
408.0 *
408.0 *
385.0 *
375.0
336.0

1191.00
456.0 *
3700 *
365.0 *
360.0
336.0
320.0
288.0

1102.00
4810 *
329.0 *
2920 *
290.0
281.0
255.0

1049.00
4340 *
3230 *
2920 *
289.0
289.0

998.00
396.0 *
3140 *
288.0 *

968.00
360.0 *
3140 *
2940 *
284.0
278.0
273.0
271.0
269.0
257.0

956.00
385.0 *
300.0 *
2710 *

09/16/2018 12:46:27



Race 3-MS Team Results-Gamehaven 2018

Place Team /Racer

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

St. Louis Park High School-MS
Isaac Daugherty

Owen Winecoff

Will Sheehan

Andrew Yakes

Amanuel  Shetaye

Kwame Fokuo

Wilton Bomsta

Maple Grove High School-MS
Samantha Altman

Westley Wilcox

Mark Altman

St. Cloud Area Composite-MS
Gabe Gerhardt
Owen Rogholt

Century HS-MS
Ari Walker
Theo Smith

Eagan High School-MS
Megan Witt
Nathan Miziorko

Duluth Composite-MS
Bree Torgerson
Scott Johnson

Chisago Lakes Composite-MS
Dalton Mullin
Carter Schildgen

White Bear Lake High School-MS
Tim Boncher
Oliver Harvieux

Mahtomedi High School-MS
Margo Nightingale

Rockford Composite-MS
Nick Barkeim

St. Paul Central-MS
Oran Power

Rosemount HS-MS
Isaac Trowbridge

Division 2
Division

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

Gender Place
M 27
M 39
M 41
M 50
M 61
M 62
M 73

F 19
M 53
M 57
M 2
M 36
M 4
M 71
F 6
M 55
F 10
M 84
M 39
M 44
M 56
M 83
F 2
M 38
M 74
M 82

Points
944.00
340.0 *
304.0 *
300.0 *
286.0
275.0
274.0
263.0

937.00
375.0 *
283.0 *
279.0 *

801.00
490.0 *
3110 *

737.00
4720 *
265.0 *

737.00
456.0 *
281.0 *

679.00
4270 *
252.0 *

598.00
304.0 *
2940 *

533.00
280.0 *
253.0 *

490.00
490.0 *

306.00
306.0 *

262.00
262.0 *

254.00
2540 *

09/16/2018 12:46:27



